
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 NOVEMBER, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

81 1 SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2016 Various1 <G> SME 88985370212

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

8

15

NEW

9

12

18

13

14

17

16

11

20

OLD SCHOOL

MOLLY: COUNTING DOWN THE HITS

RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 2

NOW VOL. 2 2016

DECADES OF #1'S - 80'S

RNB FRIDAYS

DIVAS

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2016

ICON: DISNEY VOL. 1

WILD REUNION 92002 (MIXED BY NICK SKITZ, ALEX …

MINISTRY OF SOUND: I LOVE SUMMER

TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 23

ICON: DISNEY VOL. 2

RNB SUPERCLUB, VOL. 16

RAY HADLEY - THOSE WERE THE DAYS: GOLDEN HITS FR…

SING YOUR HEART OUT 2016

101 SONGS FOR DAD

100% COUNTRY 2016

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2016

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various Artists

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

SME

LIB/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

UTV/UMA

SME

JV/UMA

WALT/UMA

CSR/UMA

MOS/UMA

ABC/UMA

WALT/UMA

SME

SME

UTV/UMA

JV/UMA

WAR

SME

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>

2

3

1

5

2

1

8

1

10

11

3

1

14

8

2

7

1

11

1

3

2

27

2

4

53

2

20

3

1

5

36

2

3

31

10

11

4

49

88985358252

LMCD0294

5368788

88985371162

88985356002

5365216

88985329662

5370144

8731373

DNA0284

MOSA236

5367077

8732459

88985356382

88985316952

5373099

5372535

5419737372

88875161342

© 1988-2016 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




