



	CH	ART KE	/ <g:< th=""><th>> GOLD 35000 UNITS</th><th>DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS</th><th>WEEK LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN HP HI</th><th>GH POSITION</th></g:<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS	WEEK LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN HP HI	GH POSITION
ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 NOVEMBER, 2016								
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	8	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2016	Various	<g></g>	SME	88985370212
2	2	3	2	OLD SCHOOL	Various		SME	88985358252
3	3	2	3	MOLLY: COUNTING DOWN THE HITS	Various		LIB/UMA	LMCD0294
4	4	27	1	RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 2	Various	<p></p>	UTV/UMA	5368788
5	5	2	5	NOW VOL. 2 2016	Various		SME	88985371162
6	6	4	2	DECADES OF #1'S - 80'S	Various		SME	88985356002
7	7	53	1	RNB FRIDAYS	Various	<p></p>	UTV/UMA	5365216
8	10	2	8	DIVAS	Various		SME	88985329662
9	8	20	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2016	Various	<p></p>	JV/UMA	5370144
10	15	3	10	ICON: DISNEY VOL. 1	Various		WALT/UMA	8731373
11	NEW	1	11	WILD REUNION 92002 (MIXED BY NICK SKITZ, ALEX	Various		CSR/UMA	DNA0284
12	9	5	3	MINISTRY OF SOUND: I LOVE SUMMER	Various Artists		MOS/UMA	MOSA236
13	12	36	1	TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 23	Various	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	5367077
14	18	2	14	ICON: DISNEY VOL. 2	Various		WALT/UMA	8732459
15	13	3	8	RNB SUPERCLUB, VOL. 16	Various		SME	88985356382
16	14	31	2	RAY HADLEY - THOSE WERE THE DAYS: GOLDEN HITS FR	Various	<g></g>	SME	88985316952
17	17	10	7	SING YOUR HEART OUT 2016	Various		UTV/UMA	5373099
18	16	11	1	101 SONGS FOR DAD	Various		JV/UMA	5372535
19	11	4	11	100% COUNTRY 2016	Various		WAR	5419737372
20	20	49	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2016	Various	<p></p>	SME	88875161342